VI Dubocica Open - 2020
Leskovac, 15. - 16.2.2020

Disciplina 27
16.02.2020 - 10:38

Muski, 100m Ledno/Back

Otvoreno
Startna lista Prelim

Grupalodb
3 ZIVKOVIC, Djordje
4 JOKSIC, Ognjen
5 JOVANOVIC, Aleksa

Grupa2od5
2 NIKOLIC, Ognjen
3 JOVIC, Filip
4 DIMITROVSKI, Stefan
5 VELKOVSKI, Nikola
6 SPASOJEVIC, Lazar
7 DJORDJEVIC, Petar

Grupa3od5

ALIPIEV, Valeri
BOGOJEVIC, Marko
JOIC, Veljko

PESIC, Bratislav
SUBOTIC, Aleksandar
TASEVSKI, Marin
GECHEV, Valentin
GANIC, Pavle

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

Grupa 4 od5
STOJANOVIC, Matija
ZIVKOVIC, Mihajlo
OBRADOVIC, Ognjen
BUKALOV, Nemanja
JANKOVIC, Luka
MITROVIC, Aleksa
GANIC, Petar
MOJSOVSKI, Nikola

O~NOUThS, WN P

Grupa5od5
LAJB, Mario

PAVLOVIC, Darko
JOVANOVIC, Luka

DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor
VUJANAC, Mihailo
SOSIC, llija
MARINKOVIC, Vuk

O ~NO O WN -

DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje
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Valis
La Kolubara
Dubocica

Dubocica

Dubocica

Vardar 2018

Plivacki Klub "Vardar" Skopje
Poseidon

Dubocica

Swimming Club Invictus
Nis 2005

Leskovac

Dubocica

11. April

Vardar 2018

Swimming Club Invictus
Dubocica

Leskovac

Leskovac

Dubocica

Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor
Napredak

Dubocica

Dubocica

Vardar 2018

Poseidon
Dubocica

11. April

11. April
Leskovac
Radnicki 1969
Delta
Dubocica

=

1:50.63

1:41.26
1:27.50
1:27.00
1:27.30
1:39.79
1:48.12

1:23.12
1:17.21
1:12.30
1:02.69
1:07.91
1:15.90
1:20.00
1:26.80

1:22.69
1:17.08
1:11.43
1:01.71
1:07.36
1:15.13
1:18.59
1:25.00

1:21.71
1:16.74
1:10.32
1:00.32
1:05.24
1:14.44
1:18.45
1:24.06

Splash Meet Manager, 11.63017

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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